STEPHENSONS

Southchurch - Thorpe Bay - Liftstan Way - Westcliff

Schooldays Only

Service No

Southchurch, Cokefield Avenue
Southchurch, The White Horse
Thorpe Bay, Railway Station
Thorpe Esplanade

Thorpe Bay Corner

Lifstan Way South

Southchurch Avenue
Southend-on-Sea, Central Railway Station
Westcliff-on-Sea, Cliffs Pavilion
Westcliff-on-Sea, Plough
Westcliff, Kenilworth Gardens

Service No

Westcliff High Schools
Westcliff-on-Sea, Plough
Westcliff-on-Sea, Cliffs Pavilion
Southend-on-Sea, Alexandra Street
Thorpe Bay Corner

Thorpe Esplanade

Thorpe Bay, Railway Station
Southchurch, The White Horse
Southchurch, Cokefield Avenue

817
750
752
759
803
805
807
810
813
815
819
825

817
1545
1552
1557
1601
1605
1607

1611
1618
1621



