

Southchurch - Thorpe Bay - Liftstan Way - Westcliff

STEPHENSONS

Schooldays Only

Service No	817
Southchurch, Cokefield Avenue	750
Southchurch, The White Horse	752
Thorpe Bay, Railway Station	759
Thorpe Esplanade	803
Thorpe Bay Corner	805
Lifstan Way South	807
Southchurch Avenue	810
Southend-on-Sea, Central Railway Station	813
Westcliff-on-Sea, Cliffs Pavilion	815
Westcliff-on-Sea, Plough	819
Westcliff, Kenilworth Gardens	825

Service No	817
Westcliff High Schools	1545
Westcliff-on-Sea, Plough	1552
Westcliff-on-Sea, Cliffs Pavilion	1557
Southend-on-Sea, Alexandra Street	1601
Thorpe Bay Corner	1605
Thorpe Esplanade	1607
Thorpe Bay, Railway Station	1611
Southchurch, The White Horse	1618
Southchurch, Cokefield Avenue	1621